
2002 IE & Theatre Results - Fort Worth  

INTERPRETERS THEATRE -- 16 theatres competing 

• BRONZE:  

Arrrgh! - Southeastern Illinois College  
Lindsey Nave/Lauren Gunzel/Stephen White  
In a Man's World - Moorpark College  
Valerie Elias/Morgan Jenks/Jenny Walker  
The Big Game - South Orange County  
McCravey Michelle/Rebekah Baker/Desiree Lyons/Kristin Wegman  
Simon Says - North Harris College  
Heaven Stephens/Helena Curvey/Theodore Taylor  

• SILVER:  

History of the World, Abridged - Cerritos College  
Tiffany Solano/Armando Roman/Jason Miramontes  
Formaldehyde & Sympathy - Orange Coast College  
Angel Correa/Melissa McNeil/Sean Engard  

• GOLD:  

For Women Only - Moorpark College  
Max Abrams/Romeo Valentino/Jon Zuber  
! - Orange Coast College  
Bridget Dixon/Emily Marshall/Heidi Mueller  

SPEECH TO ENTERTAIN -- 88 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Randon Gettys - Illinois Central College  
o Josh Haley - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Nathan Mullen - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Divya Patel - Orange Coast College  
o Rob Herrick - Northwest College  



o Kelly Stever - Tallahassee Community College  
o Matt Contreras - Orange Coast College  
o Tony Damico - Glendale Community College  

• SILVER:  
o Amy Zavala - Moraine Valley College  
o Jennifer Taylor - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Charlie Mulvey - Harper College  
o Crystal Lane Swift - Palomar College  
o Amanda Reynolds - Southeastern Illinois College  

• GOLD:  
o Randy Yedinak - Illinois Central College  
o Caleb Portee - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Damien Beasley - Solano Community College  
o Armando Martinez - Glendale Community College  
o Tyler Billman - Southeastern Illinois College  

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION -- 88 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Tenisha Bonds - Glendale Community College  
o Blake Hamman - Paris College  
o Tiffany Solano - Cerritos College  
o Morgan Jenks - Moorpark College  
o Michael Coloma - Ohlone College  
o C.J. McBride - Illinois Central College  
o Lucy Perez - Las Positas College  
o Sarah Goley - Central Florida Community College  
o Emily Marshall - Orange Coast College  
o Lindsey Nave - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  
o Sean Engard - Orange Coast College  
o Nick Saia - Orange Coast College  
o Lauren Gunzel - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amanda Reynolds - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Tamie Robbins - San Antonio College  

• SILVER:  



o McCravey Michelle - South Orange County  
o Rick Farris - Tallahassee Community College  
o Nathan Mullen - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Linda Duong - Solano Community College  
o Dale Thomas - Florida Community College at Jacksonville  
o Tyler Billman - Southeastern Illinois College  

• GOLD:  
o Armando Martinez - Glendale Community College  
o Melissa McNeil - Orange Coast College  
o Maria Rettig - Tallahassee Community College  
o Chanel Bragg - Glendale Community College  
o Kevin Christy - College of DuPage  
o Jamie Adkinson - Central Florida Community College  

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING -- 117 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Andrea Zakov Palomar College  
o Ben Davis Palomar College  
o Victoria Sutton Southeastern Illinois College  
o Madeline Gard Long Beach City College  
o Dipal Trivedi Harper College  
o Brandon Wood College of DuPage  
o Ester Kim El Camino College  
o Pedro Castro Moraine Valley College  
o Joey Washburn South Orange County  
o Angela Ostrander Tallahassee Community College  
o Becca Eakins Glendale Community College  
o Jenny Campbell Tallahassee Community College  
o Marie Williams Diablo Valley College  
o Drew Postell Tallahassee Community College  
o Frederick Heavner Santa Rosa Junior College  

• SILVER:  
o Joseph Sorace - Orange Coast College  
o Sherana Polk - Solano Community College  
o Adrian Wallscetti - Southeastern Illinois College  



o William Sanders - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Tamson Francis - El Camino College  
o Gita Werdeshein - Tallahassee Community College  

• GOLD:  
o Josh Haley - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Damien Beasley - Solano Community College  
o Adam Boyles - South Orange County  
o Sharron Perez - Orange Coast College  
o Lindsay Wakefield - South Plains College  
o Jennifer Taylor - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Olivia Biondi - Solano Community College  
o Divya Patel - Orange Coast College  

PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION -- 77 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Heaven Stephens - North Harris College  
o Deanne Cartwright - Southwestern College  
o Kelly Stever - Tallahassee Community College  
o Heather Lee - Long Beach City College  
o Heidi Mueller - Orange Coast College  
o Aaron Johnson - Glendale Community College  
o Valerie Elias - Moorpark College  
o Krishana Desai - College of DuPage  
o Misty Popovici - San Antonio College  
o Cynthia McClure - Palomar College  
o Tim Burns - Cerritos College  
o Ana Perez - Central Texas College  
o Jenny Walker - Moorpark College  

• SILVER:  
o Romeo Valentino - Moorpark College  
o Helena Curvey - North Harris College  
o Renetta Thorne - El Camino College  
o Oliver Valcorza - Pasadena City College  

• GOLD:  
o Reshaun Groomes - Tallahassee Community College  



o Angel Correa - Orange Coast College  
o Peter Dittmar - Kishwaukee College  
o Francesca Pellerano - Harper College  

DUO INTERPRETATION -- 58 pairs 

• BRONZE:  
o Valerie Elias/Morgan Jenks - Moorpark College  
o Amy Landsberger/Mark Weiland - Harper College  
o Heather Johnson/Oliver Valcorza - Pasadena City College  
o Kevin Sao/Marcelo Garcia - Chabot Community College  
o Nick Saia/Angel Correa - Orange Coast College  
o Maria Rettig/Jenny Jefferson - Tallahassee Community College  
o Steve Gardener/Sharon Marotz - Brigham Young University - Idaho  
o Rick Farris/Angela Ostrander - Tallahassee Community College  
o McCravey Michelle/Rebekah Baker - South Orange County  
o Armando Roman/Jason Miramontes - Cerritos College  

• SILVER:  
o Jenny Walker/Jon Zuber - Moorpark College  
o Kelly Stever/Gita Werdeshein - Tallahassee Community College  
o C.J. McBride/Donna Ray - Illinois Central College  

• GOLD:  
o Aaron Johnson/Armando Martinez - Glendale Community College  
o Max Abrams/Romeo Valentino - Moorpark College  
o Tenisha Bonds/Chanel Bragg - Glendale Community College  

PERSUASIVE SPEAKING -- 84 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Jel Samar - El Camino College  
o Lauren Gunzel - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Dipal Trivedi - Harper College  
o Mary Beth Higgins - College of DuPage  
o Paul Southwick - Clackamas College  
o Suramya Weerasekera - Orange Coast College  
o Katie Pfeiffer - Moorpark College  



o Kate Tyler - Moorpark College  
o Jennifer Henderson - Florida Community College at Jacksonville  
o Jenifer Gile - Clackamas College  
o Jennifer Nelson - Clackamas College  
o Emily Marshall - Orange Coast College  
o Katrina Duty - College of Lake County  
o Valentina Gomez - College of Lake County  

• SILVER:  
o Victoria Sutton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Heidi Mueller - Orange Coast College  
o Hans Erian - Chabot Community College  

• GOLD:  
o Adam Boyles - South Orange County  
o Josh Haley - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Amanda Reynolds - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Sharron Perez - Orange Coast College  
o Divya Patel - Orange Coast College  
o Lindsey Nave - Southeastern Illinois College  

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING -- 161 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Cynthia McClure - Palomar College  
o Susan Thompson - Santa Rosa Junior College  
o Brandon Holcomb - Young Harris College  
o Antonio Alaniz - Richland Community College  
o Shawn Lame Bull - Mount Hood Community College  
o Chris Champine - Palomar College  
o Carl Uebelhart - El Camino College  
o Rogelio Vergara - Riverside Community College  
o Lisa Lafarga - Solano Community College  
o Noah Conklin - Tyler Junior College  
o Simona Georgescu - Los Rios Community College  

• SILVER:  
o Drew Postell - Tallahassee Community College  
o Shawn O'Rourke - Solano Community College  



o Brenden Garrett - Long Beach City College  
o Bill Eddy - Orange Coast College  
o Greg Brown - Santiago Canyon College  
o Doug Reid - Northwest College  
o Jennifer Taylor - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  
o Josuah Lawson - El Camino College  

• GOLD:  
o Chris Hagins - Central Florida Community College  
o Dan Miller - Tyler Junior College  
o Dan Leibson - South Orange County  
o Cadi Biggerstaff - College of Lake County  
o Khalid Elshorafa - El Camino College  
o Evelio Silvera - Tallahassee Community College  
o Dale Thomas - Florida Community College at Jacksonville  
o Joey Mavity - Palomar College  
o Nicolette Ward - South Orange County  
o Dylan Hendrickson - South Orange County  
o Olivia Biondi - Solano Community College  
o Katie Humphreys - Solano Community College  

COMMUNICATION ANALYSIS -- 64 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Kelly Stever - Tallahassee Community College  
o Katie Pfeiffer - Moorpark College  
o Reana Irving - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Olivia Biondi - Solano Community College  
o Jennifer Taylor - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Jeremy Hogan - College of DuPage  
o Doug Dyhrkopp - Southeastern Illinois College  

• SILVER:  
o Kate Tyler - Moorpark College  
o Adrian Wallscetti - Southeastern Illinois Colleg  
o Josh Johnson - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Tony Damico - Glendale Community College  



• GOLD:  
o Courtney Smith - College of DuPage  
o Jenny Campbell - Tallahassee Community College  
o Dipal Trivedi - Harper College  
o Sharron Perez - Orange Coast College  

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING -- 131 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Bill Eddy - Orange Coast College  
o Jeremy Hogan - College of DuPage  
o Bill Rogalla - College of DuPage  
o Josuah Lawson - El Camino College  
o Greg Brown - Santiago Canyon College  
o Matt Contreras - Orange Coast College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  
o Nicole Smith - Moorpark College  
o William Sanders - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Steve Gardener - Brigham Young University - Idaho  
o Casey Williams - El Paso Community College  
o Joey Mavity - Palomar College  

• SILVER:  
o Katie Humphreys - Solano Community College  
o Khalid Elshorafa - El Camino College  
o Dan Leibson - South Orange County  
o Doug Reid - Northwest College  
o Sharon Marotz - Brigham Young University - Idaho  
o Nicolette Ward - South Orange County  

• GOLD:  
o Dan Miller - Tyler Junior College  
o Sherana Polk - Solano Community College  
o Melissa Brown - Mount Hood Community College  
o Alexander Merton - South Orange County  
o Robert Theiring - Citrus College  
o Josh Johnson - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Brandon Wood - College of DuPage  



o Evelio Silvera - Tallahassee Community College  
o Gavin Humes - Moorpark College  
o Dylan Hendrickson - South Orange County  

PROSE INTERPRETATION -- 110 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Max Abrams - Moorpark College  
o Chandra McQueen - Panola College  
o Heather Lee - Long Beach City College  
o Alison Heisner - Kishwaukee College  
o Lindsey Nave - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Kevin Christy - College of DuPage  
o Michael Coloma - Ohlone College  
o Sarah Brown - Ohlone College  

• SILVER:  
o Hugo Allen - Solano Community College  
o Rebekah Baker - South Orange County  
o Sean Massey - Southwestern College  
o Rob Herrick - Northwest College  
o Jenny Jefferson - Tallahassee Community College  

• GOLD:  
o Maham Kahn - Harper College  
o Oliver Valcorza - Pasadena City College  
o Josh Yardley - Kishwaukee College  
o Tanisha Sampson - Glendale Community College  
o Nathan Mullen - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Gita Werdeshein - Tallahassee Community College  
o Morgan Jenks - Moorpark College  
o Rick Farris - Tallahassee Community College  
o Dustin Eastwood - Paris College  

POETRY INTERPRETATION -- 73 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Maria Rettig - Tallahassee Community College  



o Sarah Goley - Central Florida Community College  
o Valerie Elias - Moorpark College  
o Rachael Voss - Riverside Community College  
o Linda Duong - Solano Community College  
o Francesca Pellerano - Harper College  
o C.J. McBride - Illinois Central College  
o Helena Curvey - North Harris College  

• SILVER:  
o Jason Millena - Ohlone College  
o Renetta Thorne - El Camino College  

• GOLD:  
o Aaron Johnson - Glendale Community College  
o Angel Correa - Orange Coast College  
o Tony Damico - Glendale Community College  
o Heaven Stephens - North Harris College  
o Reshaun Groomes - Tallahassee Community College  
o Heidi Mueller - Orange Coast College  

Back to Top  

 
 

2002 Debate Results - Ft. Worth  

CEDA TEAM DEBATE - 13 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o Tony Tritt/Michael Yager - Okaloosa -Walton Community College  
o Josh Allee/Shane Wilcutt - Johnson County Community College  
o Derek Crocker/Aaron Williams - Johnson County Community College  
o April Jones/Casey Johnson - Johnson County Community College  

• SILVER:  
o Annie Cooper/Amy Frye - Northwest College  
o Dylan Hendrickson/Matt Volz - South Orange County  

• GOLD:  
o Dave Billings/Jerrod Massey - Bakersfield College  



o Ben Berk/Robert Scott - Southwestern College  

CEDA L-D DEBATE - 16 debaters 

• BRONZE:  
o Josh Allee - Johnson County Community College  
o Justin Gaskin - Northwest College  
o Melanie Coerver - Okaloosa -Walton Community College  
o Jerrod Massey - Bakersfield College  

• SILVER:  
o Shane Wilcutt - Johnson County Community College  
o Joey Washburn - South Orange County  

• GOLD:  
o Chris Hilton - Northwest College  
o Derek Crocker - Johnson County Community College  

  

PARLIAMENTARY DEBATE - 99 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o Sharon Marotz/Elizabeth Little - Brigham Young University - Idaho  
o Chris Champine/Kyle Otto - Palomar College  
o Jeremy Wayland/Katie Roach - Santiago Canyon College  
o Mahdi Gad/Nicole Smith - Moorpark College  
o Martha Bodyfelt/Jennifer Redding - Casper College  
o Rebecca Walters/Lisa Lafarga - Solano Community College  
o Olivia Biondi/Shawn O'Rourke - Solano Community College  
o Andrea Snyder/Kevin Stremel - Pasadena City College  
o Nicholas Amante/Jonathan Gillman - Nassau Community College  
o Robert Theiring/Mark Broadwater - Citrus College  
o William Cooley/James McCullough - Lower Columbia College  
o Krishana Desai/Bill Rogalla - College of DuPage  
o Atishma Kant/Wendeth Matyas - Riverside Community College  
o Jessica Bogard/Michael Karimi - Modesto Junior College  
o Heather Lee/Madeline Gard - Long Beach City College  
o Chris Hagins/Sarah Goley - Central Florida Community College  



o Richard McCutheon/John Esfarza - Pasadena City College  
o Jay Payne/Jason Shufflebarger - Laramie County Community College  

• SILVER:  
o Genee Gorup/Constance Taylor - Hutchinson Community College  
o Erik Trickett/Brenden Garrett - Long Beach City College  
o Marissa Larsen/Joey Camozzi - Solano Community College  
o Jel Samar/Ester Kim - El Camino College  
o Jerome Latona/Tiberius Mocanu - Diablo Valley College  
o John Hrabe/Gavin Humes - Moorpark College  
o Kristin Lange/Doug Reid - Northwest College  
o Bill Eddy/Matt Contreras - Orange Coast College  
o Steve Gardener/Alan Johnston - Brigham Young University - Idaho  

• GOLD:  
o Shawn Lame Bull/Jeff Fisher - Mount Hood Community College  
o Dan Miller/Amy Arellano - Tyler Junior College  
o Tamson Francis/Brian Neesby - El Camino College  
o Jenifer Gile/Paul Southwick - Clackamas College  
o Sherana Polk/Katie Humphreys - Solano Community College  
o Ben Davis/Joey Mavity - Palomar College  
o Josuah Lawson/Khalid Elshorafa - El Camino College  
o Dylan Hendrickson/Brendan O'Grady - South Orange County  
o Tim Burns/Jon Maddron - Cerritos College  
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2002 Sweepstakes Results - Fort Worth  

LIMITED ENTRY DIVISION SWEEPTAKES WINNERS 

Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o Florida Community College at Jacksonville  
o Ohlone College  
o College of Lake County  



• Silver:  
o Los Angeles Valley College  
o Tyler Junior College  
o Central Florida Community College  

• Gold:  
o North Harris College  
o Illinois Central College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o Modesto Junior College  
o Casper College  
o Nassau Community College  
o Citrus College  
o Central Florida Community College  

• Silver:  
o Clackamas College  
o Southwestern College  
o Mount Hood Community College  
o Tyler Junior College  

• Gold:  
o Bakersfield College  

Overall - 

• Bronze:  
o Southwestern College  
o Los Angeles Valley College  

• Silver:  
o Illinois Central College  
o Clackamas College  
o Mount Hood Community College  
o Central Florida Community College  

• Gold:  
o Tyler Junior College  



o North Harris College  

OPEN DIVISION SWEEPSTAKES WINNERS 

Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o South Orange County Community College  
o Glendale Community College  
o Solano Community College  
o El Camino College  

• Silver:  
o Tallahassee Community College  
o Moorpark College  

• Gold:  
o Orange Coast College  
o Southeastern Illinois College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o South Orange County Community College  
o Palomar College  
o Long Beach City College  
o Brigham Young University - Idaho  
o Moorpark College  

• Silver:  
o Northwest College  

• Gold:  
o Johnson County Community College  
o Solano Community College  
o El Camino College  

Overall-  

• Bronze:  
o Solano Community College  



o Tallahassee Community College  
o El Camino College  
o Glendale Community College  

• Silver:  
o Moorpark Collge  
o South Orange County Community College  

• Gold:  
o Orange Coast College  
o Southeastern Illinois College  
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2002 Special Awards - Fort Worth  

BOVERO-TABOR WINNER:  

Dylan Hendrickson - South Orange County 

  

Sylvia D. Mariner Award:  

PALOMAR COLLEGE 

  

The Rolland Shackson Distinguished Service Award: 

• Cynthia Dewar-Kudsi - City College of San Francisco 

  

Service Award:  

• Hosmer Roberson - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  

• Jeff Hess - Florida Community College, Jacksonville  



  

Collie-Taylor Fellowship Awards for Coaches: 

• Mike Butterworth - College of Lake County  
• Lisa Benedetti - Tarrant County College, Northeast  

  

Warren-Dahlin Fellowship Awards for Students: 

• Kenetra Alexander - Florida Central College  
• Dan Miller - Tyler Junior College  

  

Huffer-Goldman Interpreters Theatre Award: 

Heart - Glendale Community College 
Becca Eakins, Aaron Johnson, Tenisha Bonds, Chanel Bragg  
  

Bell-Scroggins Team Debate Award: 

• Dave Billings and Jarrod Massey - Bakersfield College  

  

Lynch-Grossman CEDA Lincoln-Douglas Debate Award: 

• Chris Hilton - Northwest Community College 

  

Bossard-Twohy Parliamentary Debate Award: 

• Ben Davis and Joey Mavity - Palomar College  

  



Fricker-Wartman Award: 

• Steve Schroeder - College of DuPage  

 


